KR Cowhorse Arena - Kevin Reese (Fayetteville, TN) - 05/23/2020

Round Robin #1 - 45 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 57.64 8 Randolph Traci
1 57.64 8 Shelton PD

2 56.82 7 Foti Sarah
2 56.82 7 Wallin Esta
3 57.4 7 Hicks Melody
3 57.4 7 Wallin Esta
4 58.52 7 Bowcutt Marilyn
4 58.52 7 Hicks Melody
5 59.65 7 Bowcutt Marilyn
5 59.65 7 Ives Amy
6 51.27 6 Lowe Carmen
6 51.27 6 Randolph Traci
7 53.51 6 Foti Sarah
7 53.51 6 Randolph Traci
8 55.96 6 Lusk Gaylon
8 55.96 6 Shelton PD

9 56.33 6 Hicks Melody
9 56.33 6 Lusk Gaylon
10 56.93 6 Randolph Traci
10 56.93 6 Wallin Esta

Round Robin #1 - Individual Winners

First
Placing Last Name Amount Won
Name

1 Randolph  Traci $368.82
2 Shelton PD $245.88
Round Robin #2 - 45 teams

. . Total .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name

Cattle

1 56.45 10 Foti Sarah
1 56.45 10 Randolph Traci
2 52.99 8 Ikard Kevin
2 52.99 8 Shelton PD
3 58.17 7 Shelton PD
3 58.17 7 Turner Danny
4 58.94 6 Conner Wendy
4 58.94 6 Shelton PD
5 58.68 5 Butler Kimberly
5 58.68 5 Ikard Kevin

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6 52.1 4 Bowcutt Marilyn
6 52.1 4 Butler Kimberly
7 46.77 3 Foti Sarah
7 46.77 3 Turner Danny
8 55.53 3 Ikard Kevin
8 55.53 3 Turner Danny
9 56.45 3 Conner Wendy
9 56.45 3 Turner Danny
10 34.4 2 Conner Wendy
10 34.4 2 Ikard Kevin
Round Robin #2 - Individual Winners
Placing Last Name First Amount Won

Name
1 Shelton PD $368.82
2 Ikard Kevin $245.88
Round Robin #3 - 45 teams

. . Total ,

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name

Cattle
1 55.32 10 Hensley Blake
1 55.32 10 Smith Daniel
2 56.98 7 Conner Wendy
2 56.98 7 Smith Daniel
3 57.83 7 Hensley Blake
3 57.83 7 Stapp Mike
4 46.89 6 Bowcutt Marilyn
4 46.89 6 Stapp Mike
5 51.98 6 Stapp Mike
5 51.98 6 Tucker Benny
6 53.45 6 Hensley Blake
6 53.45 6 Ives Amy
7 53.74 6 Smith Daniel
7 53.74 6 Stapp Kim
8 59.31 6 Ives Amy
8 59.31 6 Tucker Benny
9 49.87 5 Skyles Avery
9 49.87 5 Tucker Benny
10 57.65 5 Skyles Avery
10 57.65 5 Stapp Mike
Round Robin #3 - Individual Winners
Placing Last Name First Amount Won

Name
1 Hensley Blake $368.82
2 Tucker Benny $245.88
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Total Time

52.18
52.18
57.37
57.37
53.31
53.31
55.66
55.66
58.44
58.44
58.61
58.61
59.4
59.4
43.61
43.61
54.99
54.99
56.27
56.27

Total
Cattle
8
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Last Name

Elliot
Stapp
Hensley
Randolph
Hayes
Senkbeil
Ives
Sizemore
Senkbeil
Whitson
Jenkins
Senkbeil
Butler
Stapp
Butler
Senkbeil
Hayes
Ives
Elliot
Senkbeil

Round Robin #4 - Individual Winners

Placing

1
2
3

Round Robin #5 - 66 teams

Placing
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Last Name

Senkbeil
Butler

Ives

Total Time

56.14
56.14
59.42
59.42
49.32
49.32
55.66
55.66
57.12
57.12
49.33
49.33
51.72

First
Name
Tracy

Kimberly

Mark

Total
Cattle
10
10
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Amount Won

$330.00
$198.00
$132.00

Last Name

Smith
Stapp
Smith
Tomlin
Stapp
Tomlin
Stapp
Tomlin
Foti
Tomlin
Smith
Tomlin
Hicks

First Name

Mitchell
Mike
Blake

Tristan

Welton
Tracy
Mark

Shawn
Tracy
Travis

January
Tracy

Kimberly
Mike

Kimberly
Tracy

Welton
Mark

Mitchell
Tracy

First Name

Daniel
Mike
Daniel
Nannette
Kim
Joseph
Mike
Nannette
Sarah
Nannette
Daniel
Joseph
Melody

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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7 51.72
8 55.91
8 55.91
9 59.98
9 59.98
10 50.71
10 50.71
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Tomlin
Hayes
Hicks
Hayes
Stapp

Church

Tomlin

Round Robin #5 - Individual Winners

First
Placing Last Name '"s
1 Tomlin  Nannette
2 Stapp Mike
3 Smith Daniel

Amount Won

$450.78

$270.47
$180.31

Nannette
Maddie
Melody
Maddie

Mike
Danielle
Nannette

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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