KR Cowhorse Arena - Kevin Reese (Fayetteville, TN) - 05/23/2020

Round Robin #1 - 45 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	57.64	8	Randolph	Traci	\$0.00	9
1	57.64	8	Shelton	PD	\$0.00	9
2	56.82	7	Foti	Sarah	\$0.00	8
2	56.82	7	Wallin	Esta	\$0.00	8
3	57.4	7	Hicks	Melody	\$0.00	7
3	57.4	7	Wallin	Esta	\$0.00	7
4	58.52	7	Bowcutt	Marilyn	\$0.00	6
4	58.52	7	Hicks	Melody	\$0.00	6
5	59.65	7	Bowcutt	Marilyn	\$0.00	5
5	59.65	7	Ives	Amy	\$0.00	5
6	51.27	6	Lowe	Carmen	\$0.00	4
6	51.27	6	Randolph	Traci	\$0.00	4
7	53.51	6	Foti	Sarah	\$0.00	3
7	53.51	6	Randolph	Traci	\$0.00	3
8	55.96	6	Lusk	Gaylon	\$0.00	2
8	55.96	6	Shelton	PD	\$0.00	2
9	56.33	6	Hicks	Melody	\$0.00	1
9	56.33	6	Lusk	Gaylon	\$0.00	1
10	56.93	6	Randolph	Traci	\$0.00	0.5
10	56.93	6	Wallin	Esta	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin #1 - Individual Winners

Placing	lacing Last Name		Amount Won	
1	Randolph	Traci	\$368.82	
2	Shelton	PD	\$245.88	

Round Robin #2 - 45 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	56.45	10	Foti	Sarah	\$0.00	9
1	56.45	10	Randolph	Traci	\$0.00	9
2	52.99	8	Ikard	Kevin	\$0.00	8
2	52.99	8	Shelton	PD	\$0.00	8
3	58.17	7	Shelton	PD	\$0.00	7
3	58.17	7	Turner	Danny	\$0.00	7
4	58.94	6	Conner	Wendy	\$0.00	6
4	58.94	6	Shelton	PD	\$0.00	6
5	58.68	5	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	5
5	58.68	5	Ikard	Kevin	\$0.00	5

6	52.1	4	Bowcutt	Marilyn	\$0.00	4
6	52.1	4	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	4
7	46.77	3	Foti	Sarah	\$0.00	3
7	46.77	3	Turner	Danny	\$0.00	3
8	55.53	3	Ikard	Kevin	\$0.00	2
8	55.53	3	Turner	Danny	\$0.00	2
9	56.45	3	Conner	Wendy	\$0.00	1
9	56.45	3	Turner	Danny	\$0.00	1
10	34.4	2	Conner	Wendy	\$0.00	0.5
10	34.4	2	Ikard	Kevin	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin #2 - Individual Winners

Dlacing	Last Name	First	Amount Won	
Placing	Last Name	Name		
1	Shelton	PD	\$368.82	
2	Ikard	Kevin	\$245.88	

Round Robin #3 - 45 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	55.32	10	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	9
1	55.32	10	Smith	Daniel	\$0.00	9
2	56.98	7	Conner	Wendy	\$0.00	8
2	56.98	7	Smith	Daniel	\$0.00	8
3	57.83	7	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	7
3	57.83	7	Stapp	Mike	\$0.00	7
4	46.89	6	Bowcutt	Marilyn	\$0.00	6
4	46.89	6	Stapp	Mike	\$0.00	6
5	51.98	6	Stapp	Mike	\$0.00	5
5	51.98	6	Tucker	Benny	\$0.00	5
6	53.45	6	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	4
6	53.45	6	Ives	Amy	\$0.00	4
7	53.74	6	Smith	Daniel	\$0.00	3
7	53.74	6	Stapp	Kim	\$0.00	3
8	59.31	6	Ives	Amy	\$0.00	2
8	59.31	6	Tucker	Benny	\$0.00	2
9	49.87	5	Skyles	Avery	\$0.00	1
9	49.87	5	Tucker	Benny	\$0.00	1
10	57.65	5	Skyles	Avery	\$0.00	0.5
10	57.65	5	Stapp	Mike	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin #3 - Individual Winners

Dlacing	Last Name	First	Amount Won	
Placing	Last Name	Name		
1	Hensley	Blake	\$368.82	
2	Tucker	Benny	\$245.88	

Round Robin #1 - 55 toams

NOUTIU NOUTIT #4 - 33 (Cattis

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	52.18	8	Elliot	Mitchell	\$0.00	9
1	52.18	8	Stapp	Mike	\$0.00	9
2	57.37	7	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	8
2	57.37	7	Randolph	Tristan	\$0.00	8
3	53.31	6	Hayes	Welton	\$0.00	7
3	53.31	6	Senkbeil	Tracy	\$0.00	7
4	55.66	6	Ives	Mark	\$0.00	6
4	55.66	6	Sizemore	Shawn	\$0.00	6
5	58.44	6	Senkbeil	Tracy	\$0.00	5
5	58.44	6	Whitson	Travis	\$0.00	5
6	58.61	6	Jenkins	January	\$0.00	4
6	58.61	6	Senkbeil	Tracy	\$0.00	4
7	59.4	6	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	3
7	59.4	6	Stapp	Mike	\$0.00	3
8	43.61	5	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	2
8	43.61	5	Senkbeil	Tracy	\$0.00	2
9	54.99	5	Hayes	Welton	\$0.00	1
9	54.99	5	Ives	Mark	\$0.00	1
10	56.27	5	Elliot	Mitchell	\$0.00	0.5
10	56.27	5	Senkbeil	Tracy	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin #4 - Individual Winners

Dlacing	Last Name	First	Amount Won	
Placing	Last Name	Name		
1	Senkbeil	Tracy	\$330.00	
2	Butler	Kimberly	\$198.00	
3	Ives	Mark	\$132.00	

Round Robin #5 - 66 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	56.14	10	Smith	Daniel	\$0.00	9
1	56.14	10	Stapp	Mike	\$0.00	9
2	59.42	8	Smith	Daniel	\$0.00	8
2	59.42	8	Tomlin	Nannette	\$0.00	8
3	49.32	7	Stapp	Kim	\$0.00	7
3	49.32	7	Tomlin	Joseph	\$0.00	7
4	55.66	7	Stapp	Mike	\$0.00	6
4	55.66	7	Tomlin	Nannette	\$0.00	6
5	57.12	7	Foti	Sarah	\$0.00	5
5	57.12	7	Tomlin	Nannette	\$0.00	5
6	49.33	6	Smith	Daniel	\$0.00	4
6	49.33	6	Tomlin	Joseph	\$0.00	4
7	51.72	6	Hicks	Melody	\$0.00	3

7	51.72	6	Tomlin	Nannette	\$0.00	3
8	55.91	6	Hayes	Maddie	\$0.00	2
8	55.91	6	Hicks	Melody	\$0.00	2
9	59.98	6	Hayes	Maddie	\$0.00	1
9	59.98	6	Stapp	Mike	\$0.00	1
10	50.71	5	Church	Danielle	\$0.00	0.5
10	50.71	5	Tomlin	Nannette	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin #5 - Individual Winners

Placing	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	Tomlin	Nannette	\$450.78
2	Stapp	Mike	\$270.47
3	Smith	Daniel	\$180.31